
第六屆香港兒童親子田徑錦標賽2014

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績(S) 名次 備註

36 林雋穎 Lam Chun Wing 6.32 1

66 嚴浚鋒 Yim Tsun Fung 6.38 2

232 馬正匡 Ma Ching Hong Nicholas 6.57 3

243 陳浩天 CHEN HO TIN 6.64 4

192 辜尚澧 Koo Sheung Lai Owen 6.95 5

52 陶錦泓 To Kam Wang 7.09 6

170 張羽飛 Cheung Yu Fei 7.09 6

307 劉卓恒 Lau Cheuk Hang Milton 7.16 8

273 梁匯宗 Wesley Leong 7.19 9

318 鄧家銘 TANG NATHANIEL ISSAC KA MING 7.26 10

215 盧靖朗 Lo Ching Long 7.28 11

116 曾韋邵 Tsang Wai Siu 7.29 12

22 李澄朗 Lie Ching Long 7.31 13

245 劉丞峰 LAU SHING FUNG 7.41 14

235 王諾弘 Wang Nok Wang 7.44 15

326 古宸達 KU SEN TAT 7.48 16

270 張健朗 Cheung Kin Long 7.49 17

345 高朗呈 Ko Long Ching 7.6 18

249 盧雋林 Lo Chun Lam Bosco 7.8 19

166 甘梓儁 Kam Tsz Tsun 7.9 20

195 譚朗程 Tam Casper 7.91 21

287 陳正昊 Chan Ching Ho Marco 8.06 22

267 戴衎程 Tai Hon Ching 8.4 23

300 黃爾德 WONG OSCAR 8.5 24

198 羅曦祈 Law Hei Ki 8.55 25

242 林炡言 Lam Ching Yin Keanu 8.83 26

254 尹朗森 Wan Long Sum Adrian 9.15 27

313 李科睿 LI FOR YUI 9.9 28

3 林果蔚 Lam Kwo Wai ABS

142 許洭曜 Hui Hon Yiu ABS

172 賴柏熹 Lai Pak Hei ABS

189 麥浚軒 Mak Chun Hin Ivan ABS

男子 2008年 - 30米



第六屆香港兒童親子田徑錦標賽2014

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績(S) 名次 備註

232 馬正匡 Ma Ching Hong Nicholas 12.22 1

236 歐陽天 Au Yeung Tin 12.38 2

66 嚴浚鋒 Yim Tsun Fung 12.59 3

36 林雋穎 Lam Chun Wing 12.61 4

223 黃晞進 Wong Jan 12.8 5

191 張溢熙 Marcus Cheung 12.87 6

243 陳浩天 CHEN HO TIN 13.01 7

240 何臻 Ho Julian 13.03 8

170 張羽飛 Cheung Yu Fei 13.28 9

197 黎文斌 Lai Man Pan 13.32 10

273 梁匯宗 Wesley Leong 13.32 11

256 黃瀚彥 Wong Hon Yin Jeffrzy 13.51 12

318 鄧家銘 TANG NATHANIEL ISSAC KA MING 13.53 13

192 辜尚澧 Koo Sheung Lai Owen 13.56 14

202 彭子晉 Jake Pang 13.8 15

50 郭智心 Kwok Chi Sum 13.86 16

235 王諾弘 Wang Nok Wang 14.01 17

307 劉卓恒 Lau Cheuk Hang Milton 14.02 18

116 曾韋邵 Tsang Wai Siu 14.03 19

209 范皓喬 Fan Ho Kiu 14.18 20

52 陶錦泓 To Kam Wang 14.23 21

345 高朗呈 Ko Long Ching 14.45 22

195 譚朗程 Tam Casper 14.93 23

287 陳正昊 Chan Ching Ho Marco 15.04 24

20 范希浚 Fun Hei Tsun 15.2 25

176 陶展弘 Tao Chin Wang 15.32 26

166 甘梓儁 Kam Tsz Tsun 16.14 27

82 賴浚謙 Lai Tsun Him 16.16 28

182 張柏軒 Cheung Pak Hin 16.37 29

267 戴衎程 Tai Hon Ching 16.52 30

169 游朗天 Yau Issac ABS

189 麥浚軒 Mak Chun Hin Ivan ABS

男子 2008年 - 60米 



第六屆香港兒童親子田徑錦標賽2014

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績(S) 名次 備註

232 馬正匡 Ma Ching Hong Nicholas 20.67 1

225 王卓軒 Wong Cheuk Hin Hendry 20.73 2

243 陳浩天 CHEN HO TIN 21.46 3

36 林雋穎 Lam Chun Wing 21.65 4

223 黃晞進 Wong Jan 21.88 5

197 黎文斌 Lai Man Pan 22.32 6

214 許雋 Hui Chun 22.51 7

256 黃瀚彥 Wong Hon Yin Jeffrzy 23.73 8

50 郭智心 Kwok Chi Sum 23.86 9

227 梁家朗 Leung Ka Long 24.38 10

267 戴衎程 Tai Hon Ching 26.89 11

182 張柏軒 Cheung Pak Hin 28.16 12

254 尹朗森 Wan Long Sum Adrian 31.34 13

222 郭啟鋑 Kwok Kai Chun 33.89 14

191 張溢熙 Marcus Cheung DQ

202 彭子晉 Jake Pang ABS

218 盧諾羲 Loo Lok Hei ABS

男子 2008年 - 100米



第六屆香港兒童親子田徑錦標賽2014

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績(S) 名次 備註

225 王卓軒 Wong Cheuk Hin Hendry 12.79 1

236 歐陽天 Au Yeung Tin 12.93 2

232 馬正匡 Ma Ching Hong Nicholas 13.15 3

243 陳浩天 CHEN HO TIN 13.84 4

66 嚴浚鋒 Yim Tsun Fung 14.11 5

273 梁匯宗 Wesley Leong 14.27 6

17 區子豪 Au Tsz Ho 14.63 7

223 黃晞進 Wong Jan 15.41 8

192 辜尚澧 Koo Sheung Lai Owen 15.53 9

197 黎文斌 Lai Man Pan 15.65 10

316 胡健衡 JONATHAN KIN HENG WOO 16.59 11

305 陳天允 Chan Tin Wan Jacob 19.84 12

172 賴柏熹 Lai Pak Hei 20.34 13

242 林炡言 Lam Ching Yin Keanu 21.94 14

男子 2008年 - 60米跨欄



第六屆香港兒童親子田徑錦標賽2014

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績(S) 名次 備註

236 歐陽天 Au Yeung Tin 8.81 1

316 胡健衡 JONATHAN KIN HENG WOO 8 2

223 黃晞進 Wong Jan 7.45 3

243 陳浩天 CHEN HO TIN 6.71 4

214 許雋 Hui Chun 6.52 5

256 黃瀚彥 Wong Hon Yin Jeffrzy 6.12 6

172 賴柏熹 Lai Pak Hei 5.92 7

245 劉丞峰 LAU SHING FUNG 5.89 8

227 梁家朗 Leung Ka Long 5.7 9

232 馬正匡 Ma Ching Hong Nicholas 5.46 10

142 許洭曜 Hui Hon Yiu 5.08 11

267 戴衎程 Tai Hon Ching 4.96 12

116 曾韋邵 Tsang Wai Siu 4.63 13

176 陶展弘 Tao Chin Wang 4.62 14

182 張柏軒 Cheung Pak Hin 4.54 15

345 高朗呈 Ko Long Ching 4.51 16

222 郭啟鋑 Kwok Kai Chun 4.36 17

215 盧靖朗 Lo Ching Long 4.18 18

242 林炡言 Lam Ching Yin Keanu 3.45 19

250 梁靖舜 Leung Ching Shun Jensen 3.31 20

72 李曉揚 Lee Hiu Yeung 3.28 21

189 麥浚軒 Mak Chun Hin Ivan ABS

男子 2008年 - 擲豆袋



第六屆香港兒童親子田徑錦標賽2014

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績(S) 名次 備註

191 張溢熙 Marcus Cheung 1.44 1

236 歐陽天 Au Yeung Tin 1.4 2

245 劉丞峰 LAU SHING FUNG 1.32 3

232 馬正匡 Ma Ching Hong Nicholas 1.31 4

243 陳浩天 CHEN HO TIN 1.31 5

287 陳正昊 Chan Ching Ho Marco 1.23 6

202 彭子晉 Jake Pang 1.22 7

17 區子豪 Au Tsz Ho 1.21 8

72 李曉揚 Lee Hiu Yeung 1.13 9

227 梁家朗 Leung Ka Long 1.13 10

192 辜尚澧 Koo Sheung Lai Owen 1.1 11

215 盧靖朗 Lo Ching Long 1.09 12

50 郭智心 Kwok Chi Sum 1.08 13

36 林雋穎 Lam Chun Wing 1.06 14

256 黃瀚彥 Wong Hon Yin Jeffrzy 1.01 15

240 何臻 Ho Julian 0.78 16

116 曾韋邵 Tsang Wai Siu 0.76 17

189 麥浚軒 Mak Chun Hin Ivan ABS

男子 2008年 - 立定跳遠


